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Magnum Vegan Almond Ice Cream Stick 90 ml
Short Product Name:
Magnum Vegan Almond Ice Cream Stick 90 ml

Recipe change - velvety vegan ice cream made with soy Magnum Vegan Almond Ice Cream Stick has a velvety vanilla base made with soy dipped in vegan chocolate couverture with crunchy almond pieces Even

more pleasure seekers can now experience the velvety smooth ice cream and rich cracking chocolate with every blissful bite The chocolate used in this ice cream stick is made with cocoa beans certified by the

Rainforest Alliance to satisfy every chocolate lover This gluten-free frozen dessert is made with soy and flavoured with authentic Madagascan vanilla Magnum Vegan Almond ice cream is to be stored at −18°C -

the perfect way to share the pleasure, any time

Traded Unit GTIN: 8711327660618   Internal GTIN: 8711327660601   Supplier : Magnum ICC UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 64817345

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1445kJ

345kcal
22g 14g 26g 0.13g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1445kJ 345kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1445kJ 

345kCal

Carbohydrates 32g

of which sugars 26g

Fat 22g

of which saturates 14g

Fibre -g

Protein 2.7g

Salt 0.13g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, sugar, cocoa butter¹, cocoa mass¹, coconut fat, <b>ALMONDS</b>, glucose syrup, glucose-fructose syrup, <b>SOY </b>protein (0.5%), emulsifiers (E471, lecithins (contain <b> SOY</b>)), stabilisers

(locust bean gum, guar gum), natural vanilla flavourings, exhausted vanilla bean pieces, salt, flavourings, colour (carotenes).

Supplier's Product Code : 64817345

Product Added : 26 June 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 26 June 2026

erudus id : 954515242af14c768399b5d0a755f463

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
May Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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